¢ RECOMMENDED SERVICE PROVIDERS

EXCELLENT WORK AT COMPETITIVE PRICES:

Air Conditioning/Heating
Kelso Heating & Cooling
Quality Plumbing & Heating
Appliance Repair

Eagle Head Enterprises
A-Z Appliance Repair
Appraisers

Appraisal Shoppe

Jim Webster Appraisals
Cable

Comcast-Bill Burgin
Carpet/Vinyl/Tile

Carpet Master/Carpet One
Carpet Advantage

Carpet Cleaning

Clean Care

Kleen Rite

Flooring

Davis Floor Sanding
Sadorus Floor Service
Garage Doors

Reliable Overhead Doors
Champaign-Danville Overhead Doors
Handyman Services

Top Notch Contruction
Jim White

Hauling

Derrick White

House Cleaning

Merry Maids

Moms With Mops

Lawn & Landscape Care
Troy Ray
Umbarger Lawn Care

217-841-4267
217-328-5081

217-356-4074
217-344-3939

217-352-3280
217-344-0973

217-841-2150

217-359-0223
217-337-4980

800-834-9574
217-351-4930

217-384-7900
217-598-2925

217-355-9060
217-367-8121

217-202-0409
217-369-8573

217-418-3516
217-337-6131
217-202-0096
217-202-7641

217-202-8888
217-202-3993

Locksmiths

Tri-Color

Mike's Lock & Safe
Movers

Hutchcraft Van Service
Lovett Ewing

Painters

Albright Painting

Doug Barr

Plumbers

James Plumbing & Heating
Quality Plumbing & Heating
Pool Service

Ohana Pools

Rasmussen Pool & Patio
Pressure Cleaning

Kevin Franzen Pressure Wash
House Wash

Roofers

Top Notch Construction
Swanson Roofing
Screening

Menards

Lowes

Security -Home

A-1 Alarm

FE Moran

Septic Services

Berg

Schnoover Septic Service
Termite/Pest Co.
Weldon Termite

TLC Pest Control

Tree Service

Michael Poor Tree Service
Rice Tree Service

217-384-6006
217-367-0875

217-328-3333
217-367-6683

217-778-4480
217-684-4146

217-202-6044
217-328-5081

217-367-7665
217-359-1078

217-202-3902
217-328-2400

217-202-0409
217-469-7459

217-359-6100
217-373-7300

217-359-3975
217-351-3010

217-367-8632
217-239-0106

217-359-2229
217-352-7672

217-367-7855
217-356-8700

The Littlefield Team
Steve Littlefield, Jackie Ehmen and Jeff Klotz
Keller Willimas Realty

Phone: 217-239-7222 Email:
~ Office 217-356-6100

in.fo@littl.efieldhomes.com
Web Site: www.littlefieldhomes.com




